
$639,000 - 3959 Lower Honoapiilani Rd 310,
Napili/Kahana/Honokowai
MLS® #407216 

$639,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 493 sqft
Residential on 2.67 Acres

Kuleana, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai, HI

Oceanview Island Retreat at Kuleana - Modern
1BD/1BA 2nd-floor condo with 493 sq ft,
thoughtfully remodeled in island-inspired style.
Enjoy ocean and Molokaâ€˜i views overlooking
the pool, with a private lanai perfect for
sunsets. Turnkey furnished, with curated
dÃ©cor, large slider windows, storage, and 1
parking stall. The Kuleana Resort offers a
serene, low-density atmosphere with
resort-style amenities, direct ocean access
and convenient proximity to Kaanapali &
Kapalua  beaches, dining, golf, and activities.
Whether youâ€™re searching for a personal
island getaway, or second home, this Kuleana
condo delivers the perfect blend of modern
design, lifestyle, convenience and value.
Donâ€™t miss this opportunityâ€”schedule
your private showing today.

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® # 407216

Price $639,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 493

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 2.67

Year Built 1974



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3959 Lower Honoapiilani Rd 310

Area Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

Subdivision Kuleana

City Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Condo Name Kuleana II

Amenities

View Ocean

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Beach Front

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen Ware, Linens, TV Cable,
Extra Storage

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Exterior

Exterior Features Tennis Court(s)

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed September 23rd, 2025

Days on Market 2

Zoning Apartment District

Monthly Maintenance Fee $977

Listing Details

Listing Office Hawaii Life (L)

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective



properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


